
STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

Lare Omer Mohammed Rahim Omer 1 8 Yad Madhosh 15

Lazia Ismail Abdulqadr Ali Ismail 2 9 Shahan Mahood Hamid 16

Mohammed Bakhtiar Muhamad Radha Bakhtiar 3 10 Shko Latif Abdalla 17

Nma Bahaalddin Mohammed Faraj Bahaalddin 4 11 Esraa Ahmed Layth 18

San Sarwar Ibrahim Arif Sarwar 5 12 Amna Yaarub Qahtan 19

Shanya Hemn Hussein Ahmed Hemn 6 13 Heshu Mohamaed Sleman 20

Tarza Taha Mohammed Taha 7 14 Mohammed Hakim Mohammed 21

STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

Dya Ahmad Ali 22 29 36

Hazhir Yasin Aziz 23 30 37

Arya Shirwan Omer 24 31 38

Mohammed Othman Taha 25 32 39

Roshan Khalat Omer 26 33 40

Dima Dler Qadir 27 34 41

Draw Nabaz Hassan Mahmud 28 35 42

STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO STUDENT'S NAME SEAT NO

43 Zhyar Hamd Hamamurad 50

44 Karzhir  Mohammed Mustafa 51

45 Yasr Aziz Hama 52

46 53

47 54

48 55

49 56

COURSE NAME DEPARTMENT COURSE CODE

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE SEBB SEBB4083

CLINICAL ENGINEERING SEBB SEBB3423

Strategic Planning SHMR SHMR3193

STUDENT NO.

7

DATE: SUNDAY (25.1.2026)

Strategic Planning
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

CLINICAL ENGINEERING

9

8
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